A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: November 3, 2020

Vendor Name

Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education

Gulf Shores Bd. Of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust
District Attorney's Office

Coastal Alabama Community College

Baldwin County Economic Development Alliance
Baldwin Youth Services

Juvenile Detention Facility

AltaPointe Health Systesm, Inc.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.

Alabama Aviation Education Center, Inc.

Baldwin County Soil & Water Conservation District
Baldwin County Library Cooperative, Inc.

Seven Cent Gas Tax

John G. Walton Const. Co.
S.C. Stagner Contracting, Inc.
Volkert, Inc.

Vulcan Signs

Petroleum Traders Corporation
Newell & Bush, Inc.

Software House Int.

Converge One, Inc.

Symbol Health Solutions, LLC
City of Robertsdale

Stone Crosby PC

City of Fairhope

Sand & Clay, Inc.

QCHC, Inc.

TOTAL

Amount

6,680,504.56
1,313,067.95
690.99
385,394.19
91,653.98
184,608.33
28,316.63
13,725.03
137,403.96
23,471.24
56,653.68
32,772.42
43,200.00
300.00
582,000.04
500,000.00
75,500.00
22,500.00
16,295.95
7,779.05
1,111.99
166,936.24
81,695.55
68,651.90
65,560.34
50,450.11
44,978.83
41,313.43
24,853.20
9,352.30
31,396.05
31,315.06
29,109.97
24,240.00
23,199.75
20,443.73

10,910,446.45

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Food Donated to Coliseum, Hurricane Sally
Sales Tax

Use Tax

2020 Lease PBA; Nov 2020

Sales Tax; Act 2017-447

Tobacco Tax; Sept 2020

Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Cigarett Tax; Sept 2020

Cigarette Tax; Sept 2020

Drug Screenings; Sheriff's

FY21 Motorola Renewal

FY21 Pmt Per Agreement; Pmt # 2
FY21 Appropriation

FY21 - 1st Qtr Appropriation

Drive up Access; Central Annex |
Liter Patrol; Personnel

Eastfork Landfill Signage; Solid Waste
Construction Services

Contract Services

Engineering Services

Traffic Signs

Fuel

Contract Services

Computer Support Services
Computer Support Services, EMA OPS Room Project
Computer Support Services
Medical

School Resource Officer

Legal Services

Fairhope Alley Transit Hub Project
Road Building Materials

Juvenile Qtrly Recon; Qtr 1,2,3




