A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: November 3, 2020

<u>Vendor Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education	6,680,504.56	Sales Tax
	1,313,067.95	Use Tax
	690.99	Food Donated to Coliseum, Hurricane Sally
Gulf Shores Bd. Of Education	385,394.19	
	91,653.98	Use Tax
Regions Bank Corp Trust	184,608.33	2020 Lease PBA; Nov 2020
District Attorney's Office	28,316.63	
	13,725.03	Tobacco Tax; Sept 2020
Coastal Alabama Community College	137,403.96	
Baldwin County Economic Development Alliance	23,471.24	Sales Tax
Baldwin Youth Services	56,653.68	Sales Tax
Juvenile Detention Facility	32,772.42	Cigarett Tax; Sept 2020
AltaPointe Health Systesm, Inc.	43,200.00	Cigarette Tax; Sept 2020
	300.00	Drug Screenings; Sheriff's
Motorola Solutions, Inc.	582,000.04	FY21 Motorola Renewal
Alabama Aviation Education Center, Inc.	500,000.00	FY21 Pmt Per Agreement; Pmt # 2
Baldwin County Soil & Water Conservation District	75,500.00	FY21 Appropriation
Baldwin County Library Cooperative, Inc.	22,500.00	(Y, _ )의 (1942년 ) (1943년) - (1942년) 1년 - 1월 4월 1일 1일 4월 1일
Seven Cent Gas Tax	16,295.95	
		Liter Patrol; Personnel
	1,111.99	
John G. Walton Const. Co.		Construction Services
S.C. Stagner Contracting, Inc.		Contract Services
Volkert, Inc.	68,651.90	
Vulcan Signs	65,560.34	Traffic Signs
Petroleum Traders Corporation	50,450.11	Fuel
Newell & Bush, Inc.	44,978.83	
Software House Int.	41,313.43	
Converge One, Inc.	24,853.20	Computer Support Services, EMA OPS Room Project
0	9,352.30	Computer Support Services
Symbol Health Solutions, LLC	31,396.05	Medical
City of Robertsdale	31,315.06	School Resource Officer
Stone Crosby PC	29,109.97	
City of Fairhope		Fairhope Alley Transit Hub Project
Sand & Clay, Inc.	23,199.75	Road Building Materials
QCHC, Inc.	20,443.73	Juvenile Qtrly Recon; Qtr 1,2,3

TOTAL

10,910,446.45